
Name Verein Wertung 1 Wertung 2 Wertung 3 Wertung 4 Wertung 5 Summe:
U9 MTB
1. Magnus Ketscher Zwickau 5 5
2. 0
3. 0

U11 MTB
1. Janik Schuster Werdau 5 5 10
2. Hannes Kaiser Zwickau 3 3 6
3. Max Klopfer Werdau 2 2 4
4. Hendrik Jung Werdau 1 1 2
5. Lisa Fritzsche Zwickau 0 0 0
6. 0

U13 MTB
1. Janik Paulitz Greiz 5 5 10
2.
3.

U15 MTB
1. Vincent Keller Zwickau 5 5 5 15
2. Lukas Schuster Werdau 3 3 3 9
3. Nico Müller Zwickau 2 2 2 6
4. Franz Kaiser Zwickau 1 1 1 3
5. Gerry Schulz Werdau 0 0 0 0
6. 0

U17 MTB
1. Florian Fritzsche Zwickau 5 5 5 15
2. Jakob Oehler Werdau 3 3 3 9
3. 0

U11 RR
1. Ajric Dietrich Lok 5 5 10
2. Cedric Kahnes Greiz 3 3 6
3. Paul Zschöckner Greiz 2 2 4
4. Amelie Scheffler Greiz 1 1 2
5. 0

U13 RR
1. Karl Hoffmann Lok 5 5 5 15
2. Florian Markert Lok 3 3 3 9
3. Lukas Kober Lok 2 2 2 6
4. Adina Kahnes Greiz 1 1 1 3
5. Sebastian Pöhler Lok 0 0 0 0
6. Max Bochmann Lok 0 0 0 0
7. 0

U15 RR
1. Laurin Reichardt Lok 5 5 5 5 20
2. Tim John Zwickau 3 3 3 3 12
3. Richard Reinhold Lok 2 2 DNF
4. 0

Straße
1. Alexander Loos Greiz 3 5 5 5 5 23
2. Denny Albert Werdau 5 3 3 2 2 15
3. Denny Dressler Greiz 2 2 2 3 3 12
4. Stefan Hanußek Reichenbach 1 1 1 1 1 5
5. 0



Name Verein
U9 MTB
1. Magnus Ketscher Zwickau

U11 MTB
1. Janik Schuster Werdau
2. Max Klopfer Werdau
3. Paula Demmrich Zwickau
4. Marwin Wilczek Werdau
5. Louis Koitsch Werdau

U11 RR
1. Quentin Großmann Lok Zwickau
2. Ajric Dietrich Lok Zwickau

U13 MTB
1. Carlos Beninca Werdau

U13 RR
1. Karl Hofmann Lok Zwickau
2. Florian Markert Lok Zwickau
3. Lukas Kober Lok Zwickau
4. Sebastian Pöhler Lok Zwickau

U15 MTB
1. Lukas Schuster Werdau
2. Vincent Keller Zwickau
3. Nico Müller Zwickau
4. Alexander Klopfer Werdau
5. Gerry Schulz Werdau

U15 RR
1. Richard Reinhold Lok Zwickau

U17 MTB
1. Florian Fritzsche Zwickau

U17 RR
1. Emelie Zschenderlein Lok Zwickau

U17 MTB
1. Jeremy Schulz Werdau

Straße
1. Alexander Loos Greiz
2. Danny Kober Reichenbach
3. Kay Pziertza Reichenbach
4. Denny Albert Werdau
5. Rene Höselbarth Greiz
6. Mario Spitzer Lok Zwickau



Name Verein Wertung 1 Wertung 2 Wertung 3 Wertung 4 Wertung 5 Summe:
U9 MTB
1. Magnus Ketscher Zwickau 5 5
2. Lucienne Günter Werdau 3 3
3. 0

U11 MTB
1. Janik Schuster Werdau 5 5 10
2. Max Klopfer Werdau 3 3 6
3. Paula Demmrich Zwickau 2 2 4
4. Hannes Kaiser Zwickau 1 1 2
5. Louis Koitsch Werdau 0 0 0
6. Hendrik Jung Werdau 0 0 0
7. Marwin Wilczek Werdau 0 0 0
8. 0

U13 MTB
1. Carlos Beninca Werdau 5 5 5 15
2. Ben Kaplan Werdau 3 3 3 9
3. 0

U15 MTB
1. Lukas Schuster Werdau 5 5 5 15
2. Alexander Klopfer Werdau 1 3 3 7
3. Nico Müller Zwickau 3 2 2 7
4. Franz Kaiser Zwickau 2 1 1 4
5. Gerry Schulz Werdau 0 0 0 0
6. 0

U17 MTB
1. 0
2. 0
3. 0

U11 RR
1. Quentin Großmann Lok Zwickau 5 5 10
2. Ajric Dietrich Lok 3 3 6
3. 0

U13 RR
1. Karl Hoffmann Lok 5 5 5 15
2. Richard Näser Lok 3 3 3 9
3. Sonja Trebeck Lok 2 2 2 6
4. Max Bochmann Lok 1 1 1 3
5. 0

U15 RR
1. Laurin Reichardt Lok 5 5 5 5 20
2. Richard Reinhold Lok 3 3 3 3 12
3. 0

U17 RR
1. Benjamin König Lok 5 5 5 5 20
2. Maximilian Schubert Lok 3 3 3 3 12
3. 0

Straße
1. Stefan Hanußek Reichenbach 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. Danny Kober Reichenbach 5 2 2 2 3 14
3. Kay Pziertza Reichenbach 2 3 3 3 5 16
4. Bernd Eichhorn Reichenbach 0 0 0 0 0 0
5. Alexander Loos Greiz 3 5 5 5 2 20
6. Denny Dressler Greiz 1 1 1 1 1 5
7. 0



Name Verein Kriterium 1 EZF Kriterium 2 Summe:
U9 MTB
1. Magnus Ketscher Zwickau 10 10 10 30
2. Lucienne Günter Werdau 8 8
3. 0

U11 MTB
1. Janik Schuster Werdau 10 10 10 30
2. Max Klopfer Werdau 7 8 8 23
3. Hannes Kaiser Zwickau 8 6 14
4. Paula Demmrich Zwickau 7 7 14
5. Hendrik Jung Werdau 6 5 11
6. Louis Koitsch Werdau 5 4 9
6. Marwin Wilczek Werdau 6 3 9
8. Lisa Fritzsche Zwickau 5 5

U13 MTB
1. Carlos Beninca Werdau 10 10 20
2. Janik Paulitz Greiz 10 10
3. Ben Kaplan Werdau 8 8

U15 MTB
1. Lukas Schuster Werdau 8 10 10 28
2. Nico Müller Zwickau 7 7 7 21
3. Vincent Keller Zwickau 10 8 18
4. Gerry Schulz Werdau 5 5 5 15
5. Alexander Klopfer Werdau 6 8 14
6. Franz Kaiser Zwickau 6 6 12

U17 MTB
1. Florian Fritzsche Zwickau 10 10 20
2. Jakob Oehler Werdau 8 8
3. 0

U19 MTB
1. Jeremy Schulz Werdau 10 10
2. 0
3. 0

U11 RR
1. Ajric Dietrich Lok 10 8 8 26
2. Quentin Großmann Lok 10 10 20
3. Cedric Kahnes Greiz 8 8
4. Paul Zschöckner Greiz 7 7
5. Amelie Scheffler Greiz 6 6

U13 RR
1. Karl Hoffmann Lok 10 10 10 30
2. Florian Markert Lok 8 8 16
3. Lukas Kober Lok 7 7 14
4. Sebastian Pöhler Lok 5 6 11
5. Max Bochmann Lok 4 6 10
6. Richard Näser Lok 8 8
7. Sonja Trebeck Lok 7 7
8. Adina Kahnes Greiz 6 6

U15 RR
1. Laurin Reichardt Lok 10 10 20
2. Richard Reinhold Lok DNF 10 8 18
3. Tim John Zwickau 8 8
4. 0

U17 RR
1. Emelie Zschenderlein Zwickau 10 10
2. 0
3. 0

U100 RR
1. Alexander Loos Greiz 10 10 10 30
2. Danny Kober Reichenbach 8 7 15
2. Kay Pziertza Reichenbach 7 8 15
4. Denny Albert Werdau 8 6 14
5. Denny Dressler Greiz 7 6 13
6. Stefan Hanußek Reichenbach 6 5 11
7. Rene Höselbarth Greiz 5 5
8. Bernd Eichhorn Reichenbach 5 5
9. Mario Spitzer Lok Zwickau 4 4


